RP11-349F21.5 _ENSG00000279903

1 34

Window:

O O
= O o
nkeE>
[ | |
O 0 ¢yO
— O —
Sk
X *
@)
PR
on>=
O o< +
Mﬁ
‘,.
|||||||||||||||||||||||||| ‘I||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||
|||||||||||||||||||||||| .‘ e e e m e — e — — — — - — - -]
(
|||||||||||||||||||||||| X Decccoooooooacocooaooooaa m
& o &
S o
.................................................. =W
> OA
[ |
- o

T+AMJY 2bo pazijewloN

10000

2000

500

100 200

50

Age (Days)



